
DON BOSCO SCHOOL, BERHAMPORE 
SYLLABUS :: CLASS 4 

SESSION 2022 – 23 
ENGLISH LANGUAGE  

BOOK – ACE English Grammar and Composition 
                           Term – I  

Months Chapter Name Ch No. Page No. 
Periods 

APRIL  Nouns 

 Common and Proper Nouns 

 Collective Nouns 

 Countable and Uncountable Nouns 

 Reading Comprehension (Ch-25no-A) 

 
 

1-4 

 
 

1 – 13 

1 
1 

2 

1 

2 

MAY  Singular and Plural Nouns 

 Gender 

 Possessives 

 Grammar Worksheet1 

 

5-7 

 

14-27 

2 
2 

2 

1 

JUNE  Adjectives  

 Degrees of Comparison 

 A , An ,The 

 Pronouns 

 

8-11 

 

28-44 

2 
1 

1 

2 

JULY  Verbs  

 Simple Present Tense 

 Present Continuous Tense 

 Simple Past Tense 

 
 

12-15  

 
 

45-57 

2 

2 

2 

2 

     

 

 

AUGUST 

 Composition-Paragraph 

 Can, May, Should, Must 

 Grammar Worksheet2 

 Reading Comprehension (Ch-25 no-B, C) 

 
16 

 
58-61 

1 
2 
1 
1 
 

SEPTEMBER  

 

Revision    4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 
Term 1 

Chapter 1-16 

Page – 1-61 

Unit Test (20 Marks)  

Chapter - 1,2,3 and 4 

Page – 1-13 

 

Term 2 

Chapter 16-25 

Page – 62 - 102 

Unit Test  

Chapter – 17,18 and 19 

Page – 62-79 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TERM II - ENGLISH LANGUAGE 

Months Chapter Name Ch No. Page No. Period

s 

 

OCTOBER 

 Subject- VerbAgreement 

 Adverbs 

 Prepositions 

 Reading Comprehension (Ch-25 no-D ,E) 

 

17-19 

 

62-79 

3 

3 

1 

 

NOVEMBER 

 Conjunctions 

 Interjections 

 Kind of Sentences 

 Composition- Informal 

Letter (fromCh-27) 

 

20-22 

 

80-88 

2 

2 

2 

2 

DECEMBER  Subject and Predicate 

 Grammar Worksheet3 

23 89-95 3 

2 

 

JANUARY 

 UnderstandingWords 

 Composition- Story 

Telling (fromCh-27) 

 

24-25 

 

96-102 

3 

2 

FEBRUARY REVISION FOR TERM II EXAM 6 



ENGLISH LITERATURE 

Gul Mohar [Orient Black Swan] 

TERM I - ENGLISH LITERATURE 

 

Months 

 

Chapter Name 

 

Ch 

No. 

 

Page No. 

 

No. Of 

periods 

 

APRIL 

 BePrepared 

 On the Bridge.(Poem) 

 GulMohar Grammar and Language Skills – 

Worksheet 1 & 2 

1 

Poem 

 

1-14 

3 

3 

2 

 

MAY 

 The Visit to the Mansion. 

 Tine and the FarawayMountain 

 Seeds(Poem) 

 GulMohar Grammar and Language Skills – 

Worksheet 3 & 4 

2 

3 

Poem 

15-36 3 

3 

1  

 

JUNE  

 The Trumpet of theSwans 

 Summer Sun(Poem) 

 GulMohar Grammar and Language Skills – 

Grammar Revision Worksheet1 &Worksheet5 

4 

Poem  

 

37 - 48 

3 

1 

 

 

JULY  

 Before theMatch 

 Saving theSparrow 

 Smell (Poem) 

 GulMohar Grammar and Language Skills – 
Worksheet 6 

5 

6  

Poem  

 

49 – 64  

3 

2 

1 

 

 

AUGUST  

 The Television-ChocolateRoom 

 Chips 

 How the Little Kite Learned to Fly(Poem) 

 GulMohar Grammar and Language Skills– 

Worksheet - 7 

7 

8 

Poem  

 

65- 80 

4 

2 

1 

 

SEPTEMBER REVISION FOR TERM I EXAM 5 

Term 1 

 

GulMohar Grammar and Language skills – 

Worksheet 1-7 (Page 2-53) 

GulMohar Language for Life 

Page – 1 to 80 

Unit Test (20 Marks) 

Chapter 1 - Be Prepared 

Poem - On the Bridge. 

 



TERM II - ENGLISH LITERATURE 

 

Months 

 

                                 Chapter ‘s Name 

 

Ch 

No 

 

Page 

No. 

 

No. Of 

periods 

 

OCTOBER 

 

 CrowBoy 

 GulMohar Grammar and Language Skills– 

Worksheet 8 

 

9 

 

81-90 

 

4 

2 

 

NOVEMBER 

 

 Running Away 

 Great, Wide, Beautiful, WonderfulWorld(Poem) 

 GulMohar Grammar and Language Skills– 

Worksheet 9 

 

10 

 

91-

104 

 

3 

2 

2 

 

DECEMBER 

 ATuesday 

 GulMohar Grammar and Language Skills– 

Worksheet 10 and 11 

 

11 

 

105-114 

 

4 

2 

 

 

JANUARY 

 A Game ofHopscotch 

 Planting the Tree (Poem) 

 GulMohar Grammar and Language Skills – 
Grammar Revision Worksheet 3 and 

Worksheet12 

 

12 

 

115-124 

 

4 

2 

2 

 

FEBRUARY 

 

REVISION FOR TERM II 

EXAM 

  

7 

 

Term 2 

GulMohar Grammar and Language skills – 

Worksheet 8-12 (Page 54 - 90) 

GulMohar Language for Life 

Page – 81 to 124 

Unit Test (20 Marks)  

Chapter – 9 (Crow Boy), Poem – Running away  

Project – Write the biography of H G Wells  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 



READING & CONVERSATION 

ECHOES 
 

  

                           TERM I- SPELLING AND DICTATION 

 

   

 

Months 

 

Chapter Name 

 

 

Ch No. 

 

 

Page No. 

 

Periods 

APRIL COMPARING OBJECTS AND PEOPLE 1 11-18 4 

MAY TALKING ABOUT THE PAST 2 19-26 5 

JUNE MAKING OFFERS  3 7-33 2 

JULY EXPRESSING REASON/RESULT 4 34-40 2 

AUGUST TALKING ABOUT ONGOING ACTIONS IN THE PAST 5 41-47 2 

SEPTEMBER REVISION  -  3  

 

Syllabus for Term I class test: 

 

1. COMPARING OBJECTS AND PEOPLE 

   2. TALKING ABOUT THE PAST 

 

  

          TERM II- SPELLING AND DICTATION 

 

  

 

Months 

 

Chapter Name 

 

Ch No. 

 

 

Page No. 

 

Periods 

OCTOBER EXPRESSING POSSIBILTY  6 48-54 5 

NOVEMBER TALKING ABOUT ACTIONS IN RELATION TO 

OTHER ACTIONS  

EXPRESSING CONDITION  

7 

 

8 

55-61 

 

62-68 

 

5 

 

DECEMBER MAKING SUGGESTION  9 69-75 3 

JANUARY EXPRESSING OBLIGATION 10 76-82 3 

FEBRUARY REVISION FOR TERM II EXAM  2 

 

 

Syllabus for Term II class test: 

 

          1. EXPRESSING POSSIBILITY  

2. TALKING ABOUT ACTIONS IN RELATION TO OTHER ACTIONS  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



BENGALI  2nd LANGUAGE SYLLABUS 2022-23 
1ST TERM 

             
    

 

1st TERM UNIT TEST SYLLABUS[20 Marks]   : 

TEXT>  Ch-2= PROBHAT,    Ch-3= DASHORATHER PUTROLAV 

 

GRAMMAR>  Ch- 14= EK KATHAY PROKASH KARAA 

 

1st TERM PROJECT [5 Marks]  

 

 

                MONTH SUBJECT TOPIC CH-NO. PAGE NO PERIOD 

APRIL BENGALI TEXT  PROBHAT 2 10-12 2 

MAY-
JUNE 

NABAYUG SAHITYA 
(POEMS) 

 DEKHBO EBAR JAGAT  
TAAKE 

6 27-30 2 

JULY  BANGLADESH 12 56-59 2 

      

APRIL – 
MAY 

BENGALI TEXT 

NABAYUG SAHITYA 
 DASHORATHER PUTROLAV 3 13-18 3 

JUNE (PROSE) YATRAMANGAL 13 60-64 3 

 JULY   AMAL O DOIWALA 9 42-46 3 

      

AUGUST                  *REVISION*    2 
      

APRIL BENGALI  PAD O TAAR SHRENIBIVAG  5 51-64 3 

 GRAMMAR  PURUSH 7 74-81 2 

MAY BOOK  LINGO  8 82-91 2 

JUNE NABODAY 
BYAKARAN 

 SANDHI  9 92-103 4 

JULY   EK KATHAY PROKASH 
KARAA 

14 119-120 2 

  **PARAGRAPH WRITING** 19 133-160 2 

      

AUGUST  *REVISION*   4 
MAY – 
JULY 

AMAR LEKHA             HAND WRITING  3-37  



2ND TERMINAL EXAMINATION 

                                        

 

2nd  TERM UNIT TEST SYLLABUS[20 Marks] : 

TEXT>            Ch-16=  RAKHAL CHHELE,     Ch-17= JHANSIR RANI 

GRAMMAR>  Ch- 12= PAD PORIBARTAN 

 

2nd  TERM PROJECT [5 Marks]  

 

 

 

 

T
H 

SUBJECT TOPIC CH-NO. PAGE NO PERIOD 

 OCT BENGALI TEXT 
NABAYUG SAHITYA 

TARUNER PON     8 37-41 2 

NOV  (POEM) ASARE VASARE TORI  18 84-87 2 

DEC- JAN  RAKHAL CHHELE     16      73-76       2 

      

 NOV BENGALI TEXT 
NABAYUG SAHITYA 

 JHANSIR RANI  17 77-83 3 

DEC  (PROSE)  LEJER KAHINI  19 88-93 4 

 JAN  DUDUMAR DAK 15 68-72 3 

FEB  *REVISION*   4 

      

OCT BENGALI  KRIYAR KAL  10 104-109 3 

NOV GRAMMAR 
NABODAY BYAKARAN 

 PAD PORIBARTAN  12 114-116 2 
 

  BIPORITARTHOK SHABDO 13 117-118 1 

   SAMARTHAK SHABDO 15 121-122 2 

DEC   BAKYE CHHED CHINHER 
BYABOHAR  

17 126-128 2 

JAN               ** LETTER 
WRITING**  

20 161-172 3 

           **PARAGRAPH 
WRITING** 

19 133-160 2 

      

FEB  *REVISION*   4 
OCT-JAN AMAR LEKHA               HAND WRITING  38-55  



HINDI 2ND LANGUAGE     

BOOK: NAVEEN PALLAV (HINDI PATHAYA PUSTAK) 

FIRST TERM 

Month Chapters Chapters PAGE   NO. PERIODS 
APRIL 
 
 
 
MAY 
 
JUNE 
 
JULY 
 
 
 
AUGUST 
 
 
SEPTEMBER 

HIMALAYA 
SABSE ACHCHA 
BASTA 
 
EK PAISA 
 
KAALI PARI 
 
CHRIA KI BACHCHI 
JAB PER BOLA 
DHANYABAD 
  
AADMI KI KHOJ 
REVISION 
 
REVISION 

1 
2 
 
3 
 
5 
 
7 
8 
 
 
10 
----------------- 
 
------------------ 

 9-12 
13-19 
 
20-24 
 
33-38 
 
44-51 
52-61 
 
 
62-69 
----------- 
 
------------- 

3 
3 
 
3 
 
3 
 
3 
3 
 
 
3 
------------ 
 
------------ 

 

1St Term Class test Syllabus: Chap-1,2,3    (New pallav) 

                                      Chap-2,3,4   (Bhasha Upwan) 

                                       Project-Sangya  Aur Uske Bhed 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

HINDI 2ND LANGUAGE 
    BOOK:BHASHA UPWAN (VYAKARAN) 

SECOND TERM 

Month Chapters 
No. of 

Chapters 
PAGE NO. 

PERIOD 

OCOTBER 
 
NOV 
 
 
 
DECEMBER 
 
 
JAN 
 
 
 
FEB 

KRIYA 
 
VIRAM CHINH 
GINTI EK SE SOU TAK 
ASHUDDHI SABDO EVAM VAKYO KA SUDH ROOP 
 
PARYAYVACHI SABD 
SAMRUPI BHINNARTHAK SABD 
 
MUHAVARE 
CHITRA VARNAN 
 
PATRA LEKHAN 
(REVISION OF FIRST TERM) 
NIVANDH LEKHAN 
(REVISION OF FIRST TERM) 
 
REVISION 

8 
 
9 
10 
11 
 

13 
15 
 
17 
19 
 
 
--------------- 

42-47 
 
48-50 
51-54 
55-57 
60-61 
64 
 
66-68 
73-74 
 
 
--------------- 

3 
 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
 

 
3 
2 
 
 

------------ 

 



2ND  TERM SYLLABUS OF HINDI 2ND LANGUAGE               (NEW PALLAV) 

                                2nd Term Class Test Syllabus 

                                   Chap-12,13  (New pallav) 

                                    Chap- 8,17  (Bhasha Upwan) 

                                      

HINDI 2ND LANGUAGE 

BOOK:BHASHA UPWAN (VYAKARAN AND RACHANA) 

FIRST TERM 

Month Chapters 
No. of 

Chapters 
PAGE NO. 

PERIODS 

APRIL 
 
 
 
MAY 
 
JUNE 
 
JULY 
 
AUGUST 
 
 
 
 
 
SEPTEMBER 

BHASHA 
NAAM HI NAAM  
SANGYA  
 
LING 
 
VACHAN 
 
SARVNAAM 
 
VISHESAN 
 
APATHIK 
GADYANSH 
 
NIBANDH LEKHAN 
REVISION 

2 
3 
 
 
 
5 
 
6 
 
7 
 
20 
 
24 

10-13 
14-19 
 
20-24 
 
25-29 
 
30-35 
 
36-41 
 
75-78 
 
95-105 

3 
3 
 
3 
 
3 
 
3 
 
3 
 
3 
 
3 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MONTH TOPIC  CHAPTER  PAGES NO. PERIODS 

OCT 
 
NOV 
 
 
 
DEC 
 
 
 
JAN 
 
FEB 

CIRCUS KA SINGAH 
 
GURU NANAK DEV 
 
VEER BALAK BHOLA 
 
KABIR KE DOHE 
 
RAAJKUMARI RATNAVALI 
 
 CHRISTMAS 
 
REVISION 

12 
 
13 
 
15 
 
17 
 
18 
 
20 

76-80 
 
81-85 
 
93-99 
 
105-108 
 
109-115 
 
121-124 

2 
 
2 
 
2 
 
3 
 
2 
 
2 



Mathematics 
BOOK: PRACTISE MATHEMATICS 4 

 

Term 1 
Month Topic  Chapters Page Periods 

April Large Numbers 1 7-26 9 

Roman Numbers 2 27-32 3 

May Addition 3 33-43 5 

Subtraction 4 44-58 6 

 (Holiday Home work)    

Enjoying Mental Maths (Joycelene Gnanaraj) 
Exercises: 2, 4, 6, 10, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 20. 

June Multiplication 5 59-72 5 

July Division 6 73-83 8 

Factors and Multiples 7 84-102 8 

Aug Fractions 8 103-123 10 

Sept Revision   8 

Term 2 

Month Topic  Chapters Page Periods 

Oct Geometry 9 124-153 6 

Metric Measures (Length, Mass and Capacity) 10 154-174 6 

 (Holiday Home Work):    

Enjoying Mental Maths (Joycelene Gnanaraj) 
Exercises:  24, 25, 27, 28, 29, 30, 34, 47, 71, 74. 

Nov Metric Measures (Length, Mass and Capacity) 10 154-174 6 

Time 11 175-193 10 

Dec Introduction to Decimals 12 194-201 4 

Money 13 202-211 4 

Jan Data Handling 15 220-230  10 

Feb Revision   8 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



SCIENCE 

1
st
 Term 

MONTHS NAME OF THE 

BOOK 
 

 

ICSE 

SCIENCE 

CHAPTERS PAGE NO NO OF PERIODS 

April 1.  Food We Eat. 3– 14 5 

May 2.  The Teeth. 15 – 24 

 

 

5 

 

June 

 

3. Digestive and Excretory 

System.  

4. Adaptations in animals.  

 

25- 35 

 

 

36 – 48 

 

 

3 

 

4 

    July 

 

August 

6. Plants in the Surroundings and 

Environment.  

7. Air 

    59-  74 

  

 

 

   75-  88 

     

5 

       

        5 

September     Revision classes-  4 

 TOTAL NO. Of PERIODS- 31  

1st Term Unit Test :  

Unit test (20 marks): Chap: 1 & 2. 

 

2
nd

 Term 

 

MONTHS NAME OF THE BOOK 
 

 

 

ICSE 

SCIENCE 

 

CHAPTERS PAGE NO NO OF PERIODS 

September 5. Adaptation In Plants.  49 – 58 10 

October 8. Materials And Solutions 

 

    89-  98 

 

           5 

November 9. Light 

 

     99- 108           10 

December 10. Measurement      109- 119 5 

January 11.  Push And Pull. 

12. Friction as a Force.  

    120-128 

129- 136 

10 

February Revision Classes-                          3 

TOTAL NO. OF PERIODS- 43 

2nd Term Unit Test : 

Unit test (20 marks): Chap: 5 & 8 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

IV 

IV 



Social Studies  

Book- World of Social Studies 4, Cordova Publications Pvt. Ltd. 

1ST TERM 

Month Topic Ch. Pages Period 

April History 

Calendars and Timeline 

1 

 

9-14 

15-20 

3 

3 

May Introduction to Civics 

Being a Good Citizen 

3 

4 

21-25 

26-33 

3 

3 

 Motions Of The Earth 5 34-42 2 

June The Four Domains Of the Earth 6 43-48 3 

 
July 

Major Landforms And Water Bodies 7 50-57 3 

 Continents and Water Bodies 8 58-64 3 

 Types and Elements of Maps 9  3 

 
August 

The States of India 10 65- 74 2 

 The States In The Northern Mountains 

and Desert 

11 75-87 2 

 The  Northeastern States 12  3 

September Revision 3 

Unit Test Syllabus: Ch-1 (History) 

Ch-2 (Calendars and Timeline) 

Second Term 

Month Topic Ch. Pages Period 

October The States In The Northern Plateau 13 88-93 2 

 The Plateau States 14 94-97 2 

November The Western Coastal States 15 98 3 
     

 The Eastern Coastal States 16 99-111 3 

 
Delhi and Islands 17 112-122 3 

December Physical Divisions of India 18 123-128 3 

 
Major Rivers Of India 19 129-134 3 

January The People of India 20 135-142 3 

 
Environmental Pollution 21 143-153 3 

February Revision 6 

Unit Test Syllabus: Ch-13 (The States In The Northern Plateau) 
Ch-14 (The Plateau States) 

 

 
 



COMPUTER 
Book name- TOUCHPAD iPRIME 

1st Term 

MONTH TOPIC Chapter PAGE NO PERIODS 

APRIL Computers-Storage and Memory Device 
GUI Operating System-Desktop Management 

1 
2 

7-14 
5-25 

2 
2 

MAY Editing in MS Word 2010 3 26-35 3 

JUNE Formatting in MS Word 2010 4 36-49 3 

JULY Formatting in MS Word 2010`(Contd) 
 
Stepwise Thinking  

4 
 
7 

36-49 
 
72-81 

1 
 
2 

AUGUST Worksheet 1 
Test Sheet 1 

 50 
51 

1 
1 

SEPTEMBER Revision    

Class Test Chapter 1,2  7-25  

Half Yearly 
Exam 

Chapter 1,2,3,4,7, Worksheet 1, Test Sheet 1    

 

2nd Term 
OCTOBER The Internet-Web Browser 5 52-59 2 

NOVEMBER Introduction to MS PowerPoint 2010 6 60-71 2 

DECEMBER Features of File Management  8 81-91 2 

JANUARY Worksheet 2 
Test Sheet 2 

 92 
93 

1 
1 

February Revision    

Class Test Chapter 4,5  36-49, 
52-59 

 

Final Exam Chapter 4,5,6,8, Worksheet 2, Test Sheet 2  36-49, 
52-71, 
81-93 

 

 

 

 

 

 



MORAL SCIENCE/ VALUE EDUCATION 
VIRTUAL VALUES 

 
 

TERM I- MORAL 
SCIENCE 

Months Chapter Name Ch. Pages. Periods 

 
APRIL 

HELP AND BE 

HAPPY FIRST YOU 

THEN ME 

1 
2 

5-7 
8-13 

2 
2 

 
MAY 

BE KIND 
A TALKATIVE 

TORTOISE 

3 
4 

14-17 
18-21 

3 
2 

JUNE HONESTY 5 22-25 2 

JULY THE GOLDEN MANGO 6 26-29 2 

AUGUST THE GRATEFUL LION 7 30-33 2 

SEPTEMBER REVISION FOR TERM 1 

EXAM 

2 

Syllabus for Term I class test: 

1.HELP AND BE HAPPY 

2.FIRST YOU THEN ME 

 
 

TERM II- MORAL SCIENCE 
Months Chapter Name Ch  Page No. Periods 

OCTOBER THE WOLF AND THE LAMB 

HARD WORK ALWAYS PAYS 

8 
9 

34-38 
39-41 

3 
3 

NOVEMBER FORGIVING OTHERS 
UNITY IS STRENGTH 

10 
11 

42-45 
46-50 

3 
3 

DECEMBER FAITH IN GOD 12 51-53 3 

JANUARY JUNGLE JUSTICE 13 54-56 3 

 

FEBRUARY 

 

REVISION FOR TERM II 

EXAM 

 

2 

Syllabus for Term II class test: 

1.The wolf and the lamb  

2.Hard work always pays 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Bible Studies 

Book name- My Bible History 
MONTH TOPIC Chapter PAGE NO PERIODS 

APRIL The King’s Dream 
Joseph, Governor of Egypt 

21 
22 

42-43 
44-45 

2 
2 

MAY Joseph and his brother in 
Egypt 
Jacob in Egypt 

23 
 
24 

46-47 
 
48-49 

2 
 
2 

JUNE The Rescue of Moses 
The Flight of Moses 

25 
26 

50-51 
52-53 

2 
1 

JULY The Burning Bush 
The Punishment of the 
Egyptians 
The First Passover 

27 
28 
 
29 

54-55 
56-57 
 
58-59 

2 
1 
 
1 

AUGUST Passage through the Red Sea 30 60-61 2 

SEPTEMBER Revision 21-30 42-61 2 

Half Yearly Exam 
Class Test (20 
marks) 

 
 
 
 

21-30 
21-22 

42-61 
42-45 

 

 

2nd Term     

OCTOBER Manna in the wilderness 
The Ten Commandments 

31 
32 

62-63 
64-65 

2 
1 

NOVEMBER The Golden Calf 
The Ark of the Covenant 
The Twelve  Emissaries 

33 
34 
35 

66-67 
68-69 
70-71 

2 
1 
1 

DECEMBER Miracles in the Desert 

Arrival at the Promised Land 

36 
37 

72-73 
74-75 

2 
1 

JANUARY The Taking of Jericho 
The Victory of Gideon 

38 
39 

76-77 
78-79 

2 
2 

February The Strength of Samson 

Revision 
40 80-81 2 

 

Final Exam 
Class Test (20 
marks) 

 

 

 

 

31-40 

31-32 
62-81 
62-65 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



General Knowledge 

NAME OF TEXT BOOK – Know And Grow With Derek 

TERM 1 
MONTHS CHAPTERS CH.NO. PAGE NO. PERIODS 

APRIL 1.States and Union Territories 
2.Classical Dances of India 
3.Presidents of India 
4.Sporting Terms 
5.Olympic Hosts 
6.Indian Sportspersons of Today 

CH.1 
CH. 2 
CH.3 
CH. 4 
CH.5 
CH. 6 

1-3 
4-5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

3 

MAY 7.Sporting Legends 
8.Gifts from Plants 
9.Animal Quiz 
10.Plant Quiz  

CH.7 
CH.8 
CH.9 
CH.10 

10-11 
12 
13 
14 

2 

JUNE 11.Doctor, Doctor 
12. The Structure of Teeth 
13. Our Neighbours 
14. Pollution 

CH.12 
CH.13 
CH.14 
CH.15 

16 
17 
18-19 
20 

2 

JULY 15. Environment Quiz 
16. Indian Film Stars 
17. The Great Epics  
18. Homophones 
19. Collective Nouns 
20. Proverbs 

CH.16 
CH.18 
CH.19 
CH.20 
CH.21 
CH.22 

21 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

4 

AUGUST 21. The Number 4 
22. Our Identity 
23. Eating the Right Food 
Test Paper – I, II, III 

CH.24 
CH.27 
CH.29 

29 
32 
34-35 

3 

Unit Test - 1 Syllabus – Ch. 1 to Ch.8 

TERM 2 
MONTHS CHAPTERS CH.NO. PAGE NO. PERIODS 

OCTOBER 1.Famous Personalities 
2. Monuments of India 
3. Festivals Of India 
4. Pandits and Ustads 
5. Famous Sportspersons 

CH.30 
CH.31 
CH.32 
CH.33 
CH.34 

39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

3 

NOVEMBER 6. The Indian Premier League 
7. Famous Tennis Players 
8. Know the Mammals 
9. Insect World 
10. Space Quiz 
11. States of Matter 
12. Natural Disasters 

CH.35 
CH.36 
CH.38 
CH.39 
CH.40 
CH.41 
CH.43 

44 – 47  
48 
50 
51 
52 
53 
55 

4 

DECEMBER 13. Monuments around the World 
14. Great Personalities 
15. Famous Characters 
16. Famous Cartoons 
17.Spell Check 

CH.44 
CH.45 
CH.46 
CH.48 
CH.49 

56 
57 
58 
62 
63 

3 

JANUARY 18. Similes 
19. Palindromes 
20. Patterns 
21. Brain Teasers 

CH.50 
CH.51 
CH.52 
CH.55 

64 
65 
66 
69 

4 

FEBRUARY 22. Road Signs  
23. Child Safety  
Test Paper – IV, V, VI 

CH.57 
CH.59 

72 
74 

2 

Unit Test – 2  Syllabus – Ch.- 30, 31,32, 33, 34, 35, 36 and 38. 

 



ART & CRAFT 
 

 

                MONTH SUBJECT TOPIC PAGE NO PERIOD 

1ST TERM 
 

 
APRIL-AUG 

 
 

Pebble (4) 
(My book of art 

and craft) 
 

 

 

 1.  COLOURING FUN ( CH 1-10) 
 
 
2. ACTIVITY FUN (CH 11-24) 
 
 

 

 3-12  

 

13-27 

 

 
 

12 

   
 

  

2ND  TERM 
 

 
 

SEP-FEB 

 
 
 

Pebble (4) 
(My book of art 

and craft) 
 

 
 

 
 
1.  MORE TO DO (CH 25-32, 34-35 ) 
 
 
3. ASSESSMENT  
     

 
28-35 
37-38 

 
 

39-43 

 
 

17 


